2012 Cumberoona Run
Sunday, 4th March 2012
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OUR LOCAL EXPERTS™

Overall results

Place Time
1 28.34
2 29.03
3 29.27
4 29.42
5 29.49
6 30.08
7 30.17
8 30.36
9 31.53
10 31.54
11 31.59
12 32.08
13 32.24
14 32.59
15 33.41
16 33.42
17 33.48
18 34.00
19 34.39
20 34.42
21 34.43
22 34.52
23 35.28
24 35.28
25 35.30
26 35.39
27 35.41
28 36.34
29 36.45
30 36.49
31 37.01
32 37.01
33 37.17
34 37.19
35 37.45
36 37.54
37 38.08

Risdon
Weatherall
Peter Hudec
Kirsty Deacon
Alessia Orla
Mark Scott
Scott Melgaard
Michael Mellor
Steve Dargan
Raf Freire
Darren Warner
Col Wyatt

Matt Aitken
Neil McGee
Jo Deacon
Andrew Reichel
Charles Aitken
David Halliday
Hugh Aitken
Jordan Smith
Paul Emery
Chris Lithgow
Daniel Luhrs
Alhana Hofer
Kevin Mahady
Philip Watkins
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Name Age Category
Michael Davy Open Men
Kevin Muller 40 + Men
Heath Mullavey Open Men
John Guerin 50 + Men
Digby Race 40 + Men
Alan Pearce Open Men
Jacob Scott Under 16 Men
Wayne Williams 40 + Men
Gary Douglas Under 20 Men
Tom Drum Open Men
Mitch Hibbens Open Men
Matt Ladgrave Open Men

Under 20 Men

40 + Men

Under 16 Women
Under 20 Women
40 + Men

Open Men

60 + Men

Open Men

40 + Men

Open Men

Open Men

Open Men

Open Men

50 + Women

40 + Men

50 + Men

40 + Men

Open Men

Under 20 Men

60 + Men

50 + Women

40 + Men

Under 16 Women
50 + Men

50 + Men



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

38.39
39.14
39.15
39.25
39.38
39.46
40.09
40.10
40.22
40.31
40.34
40.40
40.49
40.57
41.07
41.11
41.15
41.24
41.29
41.49
41.53
43.00
43.13
43.17
43.19
43.43
43.45
43.47
43.50
43.56
43.58

44.01
44.19
44.25
44.26
44.49

44.50
45.40
45.51
46.10
46.20
46.33
46.54
47.11
47.18
47.25
47.53
48.40
48.49
49.57
50.05
50.07
52.09

Siobhan Wilson
Glen Bowman
Peter Lambert
Bruce Sutcliffe
Bill Pearce
Emma Aldrich
Jade Krautz
Liam Krautz
Andrew Hofer
Kevin Wesley
Sally Reichel
Laura Parkyn
Melinda Grigg
Karen Hill
Simon Crocos
Matt Drum
Nicole Toner
Lauren Wallace
Nicole DeJong
Vicki Walsh
Tom Freire
Nardia Mellor
Rohan Meredith
Michael Myers
Gudi Giglotti
Katrina Hosie
Elizabeth Aitken
Mercedes Goss
Shelley Dargan
Shara Knobel
Caroline
Shanahan
Jean Hutchings
Lexi Race Stelling
Len Foard
Chris Wilson
Heather
McNamara
Dotti Simmons
Debbie Jones
Donna Shirley
Ida Soenergard
Glenda Presutti
Alexandra Freire
David Clifton
Jed Toner

Jack Grigg
Matthew Grenfell
Fay Pearce
Kate Freire
Darren Grigg
Steven Boyd
Janene Knobel
Jacob May
Dennis Baker

Under 16 Women
40 + Men

40 + Men

50 + Men

60 + Men
Under 16 Women
Open Women
Open Men

40 + Men

50 + Men
Open Women
Open Women
40 + Women
Open Women
Open Men
Open Men
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
40 + Women
Under 16 Men
50 + Women
Open Men

40 + Men
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
40 + Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women

Open Women
Under 16 Men
60 + Men

50 + Women
50 + Women

60 + Women

40 + Women

50 + Women
Under 20 Women
50 + Women
Under 16 Women
50 + Men

Under 16 Men
Under 16 Men
Open Men

60 + Women

40 + Women
Open Men

40 + Men

Open Women
Open Men

60 + Men



91
92

93
94
95
96
97
98

52.31
55.20

55.22
60.34
67.43
69.54
69.55
71.32

Rob Simmons
Ellouse
Shanahan
Sarah Blake
Peter Presutti
Tim Wilson
Ginger Korosi
Claire Enever
Katie Knorr

60 + Men
Under 16 Women

Under 16 Women
60 + Men

40 + Men

Open Women
Open Women
Open Women



